
Warrior Caps, LLC
Lisa Ferrand
lisaferrand@me.com
(817) 718-5443 
www.warriorcaps.com

APPAREL & ACCESSORIES

OPE BUSINESS GUIDE
PLEASE CONSIDER SUPPORTING THESE OPE FAMILY BUSINESSES. *OPE 2024 SPONSOR

Wish Upon A Stitch
Tam Thurmon
tamthurmon8@sbcglobal.net
(817) 271-2805
Intagram @wish_uponastitch
Texas Rain Shop & Studio
Rain Glazebrook
info@shoptexasrain.com
(541) 404-6029
shoptexasrain.com

Cowtown Kids Art Studio
Macy Holloway & Natalie Ledyard
cowtownkidsartstudio@gmail.com
(817) 690-9864
www.cowtownkidsartstudio.com

CHILDREN’S SERVICES

Pretty Please Etiquette
April Kelley
aprildkelley01@gmail.com
(214) 505-3391
ISR Fort Worth
Kelsey Strieby
k.strieby@infantswim.com
(925) 464-0798
www.isrfw.com

The Speech Source, LLC
Mary Brezik, MS, CCC-SLP
mary.brezik@gmail.com
(817) 800-1492
www.thespeechsource.com

Mary Brezik Feeding Therapy, PLLC
Mary Brezik, MS, CCC-SLP
marybrezikfeedingtherapy@gmail.com
(817) 800-1492
Www.thespeechsource.com

CHILDREN’S SERVICES CONT’D

Fort Worth Dance Academy
Ashley and Tanner Whitson & Maggie Hamlin
fwdaoffice@gmail.com
(817) 523-8530
www.fortworthdanceacademy.com

Codegusto
Robert Williams
robert@codegusto.com
(210) 695-0365
codegusto.com

CONSULTING

Abrazo Mineral and Renewable Management
John Lokey
iohn@abrazopartners.com
(512) 656-6957
www.abrazopartners.com

ENERGY

*The Miner Group
Molly Walker
(214) 228-1999
www.theminergroup.com

*Vickery Energy
Dave Buchanan and Chad Grinnell
(817) 889-8400
www.vickeryenergy.com



Edward Jones
Rob Molard
Rob.molard@edwardjones.com
(682) 224-3689
www.edwardjones.com/us-
en/financial-advisor/rob-molard

OPE BUSINESS GUIDE
PLEASE CONSIDER SUPPORTING THESE OPE FAMILY BUSINESSES. *OPE 2024 SPONSOR

Cowtown Chiropractic & Wellness
Jim Pitts
drjamespitts@gmail.com
(214) 682-2776
cowtownchiropractic.com

HEALTH & WELLNESS

The Milk Box Lactation
Jessica Koiner, IBCLC
jessicak@themilkbox.org
(817) 330-4317
Themilkbox.org

Mint Leaf Dental
Depal Parikh
info@mintleafdentist.com
(817) 529-4444
mintleaffortworthdentist.com

K&R Asset Management
Courtland Kilpatrick
courtland@krassetmanagement.com
(682) 287-9556
www.krassetmanagement.com

*Twin Creek Resources
Matt Tevis and Todd Wise
matt.tevis@twincreekresources.com
(817( 862-9089
www.twincreekresources.com

*Bull Creek Pipeline
Blake Deaton
blake@bullcreekpipeline.com
1-833-285-5275
www.bullcreekpipeline.com

ENERGY CONT’D

FINANCE 

Dr. Paul Gray
Dr. Paul Gray
pgray@txhealthcare.com
(817) 332-2998
www.drpaulgray.com

*Frost Bank
Kacey Cornelius
(800)513-7678
www.frostbank.com

HEALTH & WELLNESS CONT’D

*Timely Care
Sarah Hejl
sarahejl@gmail.com
(833) 484-6359
www.timelycare.com

*Legacy Dentistry
Jerod Brazeal
jerodbrazeal@gmail.com
(817) 731-6964
www.legacykidsfw.com

*Mik Ortho
Amanda Cobb
(817) 290-5966
www.mikortho.com



OPE BUSINESS GUIDE
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*Beeline Home Concierge, LLC
Matt Ferguson
matt@beelineconcierge.com
(817) 422-2407
www.beelineconcierge.com
The Grounds Guys of Weatherford
Jake and Meagan Cannon
weatherford.owner@groundsguys.com
(817) 805-2963
www.groundsguys.com/weatherford

Sherburn’s Sweets
Laura Sherburn
laurasherburn13@gmail.com
(817) 994-3971
Facebook : Sherburn’s Sweets

HOSPITALITY

Batter & Beans
Matthew Whip
batterandbeans@gmail.com
(682) 224-2035

*Higginbotham
John Ledyard, Karin Venegas
jledyard@higginbotham.net,karinjoann@gmail.com
(800) 728-2374
www.higginbotham.com

INSURANCE

Emily Gilbert Designs
Emily Gilbert
emily@emilygilbertdesigns.com
(817) 454-0345
Emilygilbertdesigns.com

INTERIOR DESIGN

CWB Irrigation Services
Cody Blackwell
cody@cwbconstruction.net
(325) 829-2958

HOME SERVICES

*Fine Point Homes
Leah Littenberg
lea@finepointhomes.com
(817) 507-8420
www.finepointhomes.com

*Service First Mortgage
Billy Mays
bmays@sfmc.com
(214) 576-2900
www.sfmc.com

*J.E. Brothers LLC
Tommy Skoog
j.e.brothersllc@gmail.com
(817) 681-9709

*Mooring Disaster Restoration
Ben & Kelly Mooring, Angie Inglis
ainglis@mooringusa.com
(888) 293-9953
www.morringusa.com

*Greener Pastures Chicken
Paul Price
info@greenerpastureschicken.com
www.greenerpastureschicken.com

Licensed Insurance Agent - Boomer Benefits
Sarah Sweeney
ssweeney@boomerbenefits.com
(817) 249-8600
boomerbenefits.com

*RPM ReDistribution
Ryan Morgan
eryan@rpmredistribution.com
(214) 920-9633
www.rpmredistribution.com

OTHER



Hill and Skinner Law Firm
Dusty Hill and Curran Skinner Plumbley
curran@hillandskinnerlaw.com
(817) 336-3600
hillandskinnerlaw.com

LAW 

OPE BUSINESS GUIDE
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The Fort Real Estate
Eric Duran
eric@thefortre.com
(817) 703-1333
thefortre.com

REAL ESTATE

Wooten Appraisals
Carter Wooten
carter.wooten@gmail.com
(817) 798-3531

*David Cleveland Properties
David Cleveland
dc@dcp-re.com
(817) 657-7661
www.dcp-re.com

REAL ESTATE CONT’D

*League Real Estate
Carley J Moore
carley@leagueRE.com
(817) 734-8185
LeagueRE.com/team/carley-j-moore
*Kaci Strawn, REALTOR
Kaci Strawn
kaci@burtladner.com
(817) 360-7970
burtladner.com/agents/kaci-strawn

*Rainey & Wortmann Energy Law
Matt Rainey and Eric Wortmann
(817) 857-6430
www.rw-energylaw.com

*Reside Real Estate
Brady Bridges
brady@residefw.com
(817) 484-4345
www.residedfw.com


